The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ALBANY PARK MUTUAL AID 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31
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Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Fiscal sponsorship for 2/24 to 3/2
Donation from Carol Hansen
Donation from Matt Baron
Donation from Jordyn Scorpio
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Scott Weiser Family
Donation from Anonymous Donor
METRO BY T-MOBILE MOBI
Donation from Kristen Johnson
Donation from Yolanda Davis
Donation from Bee Hammond
Donation from Andy Billingsley
February’s phone Bill AT&T
Household bill feb 2025
Feb heat bill
Water sewer bill feb 2025
internet
comed
Donation from Tim Janis
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Thomas Karach
Donation from Will Clow
Donation from Alaina Slempkes
ACH to Carina

ACH to Carina

Donation from Tor Davis
Donation from Andrew Billingsley
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Collene Wells
ACH to Carina

ACH to Carina

Fiscal sponsorship for 3/3 to 3/9
Donation from Simon Crow
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Diapers and wipes order

diapers

Donation from Mackenzee Grzesiak
Donation from Alex Short
Donation from Sarah Cronin
Donation from Daniel Connelly
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Betty Ferrari
Donation from Anonymous Donor

J1D)

txn NQHEBxL
txn 2zHIrRy
txn wNH2vqR
txn MNHeAGW
txn VOHZYOw
txn QmHzWL]
txn 1ZHPpvg
txn XGHmvO0z
txn xQH4v60
txn evH]7Yq
txn 9KHgkN8
txn 8rH4gl5
txn yXHBvwX
txn NQHEbxW
txn VOHZzvv
txn 2zHloeN
txn 4dHMZJm
txn OXHmeWR
txn PVHNQZm
txn 9KHgkaM
txn gkHQ2R8
txn p5SH6QKLG
txn gnHrokk
txn 8rH4eMo
txn R2Ha5w?2

txn_evH]J0bO
txn LgHG7bv
txn MNHePaV
txn VOHZQnk
txn xQH4vzd
txn wNH2XEn
txn 8rH4ZQx
txn K9H40k7
txn OXHmeod
txn pSHG6n5W
txn wNH2XRE
txn 1ZHP4qO
txn GKH8MQG
txn SwHV2Mg
txn LgHGnko
txn BZHGPaN
txn MNHeBk9
txn_evH]JvVx
txn ZeH8RWg
txn R2Ha0Kb

Amount

-$236.33
$32.26
$161.30
$20.00
$25.00
$10.76
$53.77
$10.76
-$55.00
$50.00
$25.00
$10.00
$21.51
-$65.83
-$14.95
-$71.00
-$61.22
-$28.31
-$42.69
$53.77
$10.76
$215.06
$25.00
$50.00
-$175.00

-$175.00
$107.53
$10.00
$100.00
$26.89
-$175.00
-$175.00
-$71.36
$5.00
$15.00
$23.00
-$77.58
-$40.00
$25.00
$25.00
$32.26
$32.26
$200.00
$26.89
$150.00

Balance
$505.16
$268.83
$301.09
$462.39
$482.39
$507.39
$518.15
$571.92
$582.68
$527.68
$577.68
$602.68
$612.68
$634.19
$568.36
$553.41
$482.41
$421.19
$392.88
$350.19
$403.96
$414.72
$629.78
$654.78
$704.78
$529.78

$354.78
$462.31
$472.31
$572.31
$599.20
$424.20
$249.20
$177.84
$182.84
$197.84
$220.84
$143.26
$103.26
$128.26
$153.26
$185.52
$217.78
$417.78
$444.67
$594.67
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2025-03-31
2025-03-31

Fiscal sponsorship for 3/10 to 3/16
Donation from Frank Gengo
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Nathaniel Millard
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Gas bill

Freeze support

Donation from Ruben Whitaker
Susan’s cats

Toddler shoes

Home supplies

ACH to Carina

ACH to Carina

METRO BY T-MOBILE AUTO
Donation from Mike Chandler
Donation from Anonymous Donor

Donation from Anonymous Donor

Donation from Christine
Donation from Jessica Gieseke
Fiscal sponsorship for 3/17 to 3/23
Donation from Tanya Rosin
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Claire Podulka
Donation from Kelly Kieft
Donation from hannah had
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Layna Wilson
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Louise Sharrow
Metro

Metro pcs

Tech repair

Donation from Melanie Sadur
Donation from Dan Granata
Donation from Maryam Bledsoe
Donation from Sky

ACH to Carina

ACH to Carina

Donation from Erin Feldman
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Mallory mahen
Donation from Evan

Donation from Olivia

Donation from Yasmeen
Donation from Aiden Tribble
Donation from Louis Levin
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Rob Hill

Donation from Carina

Donation from Danny Meloy
Donation from Joe Pizzo
Donation from Greg Peshek
METRO BY T-MOBILE MOBI
Lyft

Lyft

Lyft

IC* INSTACART*ALDI

IC* INSTACART*ALDI

Fiscal sponsorship for 3/24 to 3/30
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Stephanie Landry

txn nEHG6A4p
txn evHJAmMS
txn GKH8MZb
txn VOHZWnZ
txn wNH2GGL
txn_evHJKQN
txn a8HznJ4
txn xQH4zLa
txn r'YHXoNV
txn YRHOLPq
txn JxHGAXA
txn 0eHQnJv
txn a8HzYoE
txn GkH8vw8
txn ZeH8vr0
txn rYHXoX5
txn d7HrJYK

txn SwHVxPa
txn kKWH60Ww
txn EyHY9Xa
txn EyHYQKv
txn QmHzNal
txn XGHmoen
txn_ gnHr7ww
txn LgHGery
txn PVHNypA
txn WBH5aRW
txn XGHmorQ
txn MNHeOvY
txn _evHo4eV
txn brH7002
txn zVHopJ4
txn 8rH4vyk
txn VOHZaO0W
txn gkHQ924
txn BZHGwnK
txn mAHZxoe
txn 2zHOYgv
txn nEH6ag2
txn xQH4med
txn nEHGaLy
txn SwHVnZn
txn_a8Hzklg
txn brHXaaR
txn zVH2bYY
txn d7Hragpy
txn 66HA40V
txn d7HYAbV
txn JxHEYaN
txn GkHznmP
txn vgH4z8w
txn zVHop5]
txn 4dHXQ9g
txn mAHZagY
txn GkHzWPw
txn 0eH8Xkr
txn d7HYvez
txn 0eH8Xe7
txn nEHpBP8
txn 9KH740e
txn QmH90Wn
txn wNHAS8lo
txn 1ZH52Ko

-$37.41
$50.00
$16.13
$40.00
$15.00
-$71.00
-$305.00
$53.77
-$58.41
-$60.00
-$40.00
-$100.00
-$100.00
-$100.00
$107.53
$5.38
$43.02

$50.00
$53.77
-$30.42
$107.53
$150.00
$53.77
$38.71
$10.76
$53.77
$10.00
$15.00
$35.00
-$22.04
-$74.33
-$80.00
$50.00
$100.00
$10.76
$107.53
-$35.00
-$71.00
$43.02
$40.87
$16.13
$43.02
$100.00
$20.00
$10.76
$10.00
$30.00
$21.51
$20.00
$1.00
$15.00
$16.13
$21.51
-$65.00
-$11.99
-$30.27
-$18.51
-$2.71
-$122.56
-$80.62
$25.00
$26.89
$21.51

$557.26
$607.26
$623.39
$663.39
$678.39
$607.39
$302.39
$356.16
$297.75
$237.75
$197.75
$97.75
-$2.25
-$102.25
$5.28
$10.66
$53.68

$103.68
$157.45
$127.03
$234.56
$384.56
$438.33
$477.04
$487.80
$541.57
$551.57
$566.57
$601.57
$579.53
$505.20
$425.20
$475.20
$575.20
$585.96
$693.49
$658.49
$587.49
$630.51
$671.38
$687.51
$730.53
$830.53
$850.53
$861.29
$871.29
$901.29
$922.80
$942.80
$943.80
$958.80
$974.93
$996.44
$931.44
$919.45
$889.18
$870.67
$867.96
$745.40
$664.78
$689.78
$716.67
$738.18



2025-03-31
2025-03-31
2025-03-31
2025-03-31
2025-03-31
2025-03-31
2025-03-31
2025-03-31
2025-03-31

Donation from Carol Hansen

Donation from Anonymous Donor

Donation from Jordyn Scorpio

Menards

Thop

Donation from Megan Carnes

Donation from Anonymous Donor

METRO BY T-MOBILE MOBI

METRO BY T-MOBILE MOBI

WITHDRAWN: $3,322.72. DEPOSITED: $3,312.34.

txn BZHOken
txn 8rH7WZ5
txn gkHR7yR
txn brH7X7Q
txn MNHb5egv
txn QmH90e9
txn 1ZH52ZE
txn VOHgZZn
txn EyHwel]

$32.26
$10.76
$20.00
-$39.01
-$177.17
$10.76
$25.00
-$71.00
-$55.00

$770.44
$781.20
$801.20
$762.19
$585.02
$595.78
$620.78
$549.78
$494.78
$494.78

Albany Park Mutual Aid is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.

The above transactions are from Albany Park Mutual Aid's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



